VPUSBC
USBC Member Count And Comparison
2015-16 Membership Compared To 2016-17

[ 2015-16 | 2016-17 | Comparison ]
Month Memberships Year to Date Month Memberships Year to Date Difference Year to Date % Change Year to Date
Purchased Purchased Total Purchased Purchased Total by Month Difference by Month % Change

Prior Mar-2015 0 0 Prior Mar-2016 0 0 +0 +0 n/a n'a
Mar-2015 0 0 Mar-2016 0 0 +0 +0 na n/a
Apr-2015 0 0 Apr-2016 0 0 +0 +0 n/a n'a
May-2015 0 0 May-2016 0 0 +0 +0 n/a nfa
Jun-2015 0 0 Jun-2016 0 0 +0 +) n/a n/a
Jul-2015 0 0 Jul-2016 0 0 +0 +0 n/a n/a
Aug-2015 111 111 Aug-2016 15 15 -96 -96 -86% -86%
Sep-2015 1,273 1,384 Sep-2016 1,528 1,543 +255 +159 +20% +11%
Oct-2015 1,338 2,722 Oct-2016 1,243 2,786 -95 +64 -7% +2%
Nov-2015 281 3,003 Nov-2016 65 2,851 -216 -152 -T7% -5%
Dec-2015 37 3.060 Dec-2016 101 2,952 +44 -108 +17% -4%
Jan-2016 81 3,141 Jan-2017 32 2,984 -49 -157 -60% -5%
Feb-2016 61 3,202 Feb-2017 102 3,086 +41 -116 +67% -4%
Mar -2016 36 3.238 Mar -2017 47 3,133 +11 -105 +31% -3%
Apr-2016 15 3,253 Apr-2017 32 3,165 +17 -88 +113% -3%
May -2016 59 3,312 May -2017 13 3,178 -46 -134 -78% -4%

Jun -2016 197 3,509

Jul -2016 90 3,599

After Jul-2016 2 3,601

2015-16 USBC members: 3,599

USBC counts all people who purchase a product that includes national membership between Aug Ist and Jul 31st.
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